
 

 

 
 

April 19, 2021 

 

Marissa Van Patten 

Gilroy High School 

Customer# 21942 

 

 

Dear Marissa,   

The following is the price quotation you requested. Colorado Time Systems has been the leader in sports 

timing for over 40 years, and we are pleased that you have considered CTS to be a part of your team.  

Colorado Time Systems also offers a wide range of multi-sport scoreboards tailored to fit your needs – and 

your budget. If you have any questions or comments, please call me at (970) 667-1000 ext. 3539 or e-mail 

AndrewP@coloradotime.com.  For general sales assistance, please call (800)279-0111, option 2. Look for 

us online at http://www.coloradotime.com.  

RELAY JUDGING PLATFORM CADDY 

Qty  Model Description Price 

1 CAD-RJPL-2 CADDY – 24in Width Relay Judging Platforms (holds 10) 

 
$1,800 

TIMING ACCESSORIES 

Qty Model Description Price 

14 PB-6 Additional Push-Buttons for lane timing 

 
$945 

 

WALL PLATE 

Qty Model Description Price 

1 CMP-WP100 Custom 100’ interface cable from Wall plate to Champion 

 
$213 

 

TOUCHPADS 

Qty Model Description Price 

1 TP-90G  Aquagrip gutterhung touchpads (90" x 22")   US PATENT 5,702,799 

 
$1,100 

 

 EQUIPMENT PRICE $4,058 
+ 9% Estimated Tax $365.22 

+ Shipping $450 

 

TERMS: Purchase order or 50% down, net 30 days.  Visa, MasterCard or American Express 

are acceptable.  Quote does not include power, permits, engineering fees, delivery                                               

charges or installation, unless otherwise noted.  Change order fee of 5% will apply 

after purchase.  All returns are subject to a 25% restocking fee. 
 

WARRANTY:  2 Year limited Warranty (1 year on Dolphin Systems) 
 

DELIVERY:  4 to 6 weeks after receipt of order; 14 to 18 weeks on CDS displays. 

Shipping estimated charge does not include additional charges or fees such as lift 

gate or inside delivery. Any additional fees will be billed to end user/facility 

 

       

mailto:AndrewP@coloradotime.com
http://www.coloradotime.com/


 

 

TAXES: If Purchaser is tax-exempt or purchasing for resale, a copy of purchaser’s 

 tax-exempt certificate shall be required at time of order. If purchaser’s tax- 

 exempt certificate is not available purchaser shall be charged all  

 appropriate tax. 
   

NOTE:   Price quotations valid for 30 days. Canadian customers are responsible for duty on  

 imported product. All quotations from Colorado Time Systems are in U.S. Dollars.  

 

Best Regards, 

Andrew Priest  
Andrew Priest  

West Coast Sales Representative 
 

AP/AB 

 


